Location:

State of Louisiana
Department of Health and Hospitals
Louisiana Physical Therapy Board

104 Fairlane Drive, Lafayette, Louisiana 70507
337/262-1043 FAX 337/262-1054

Special Meeting Agenda
April 7, 2014

Louisiana Physical Therapy Board Conference Room
104 Fairlane Drive, Lafayette, LA 70507

Agenda:

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Welcome
Call to Order

Legislative Session 2014
Overview/Background

Legislative Committee 2014
Roles/Responsibilities
Limitations

Board Discussion

License Renewals
Handling renewals after the March deadline/before the April expiration

Other Board Business/Discussion
Public records request: update
Task force: Non-board members

Adjournment
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