

State of Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals Louisiana Physical Therapy Board

104 Fairlane Drive, Lafayette, Louisiana 70507 337/262-1043 FAX 337/262-1054

Special Meeting Agenda

April 7, 2014

Location:

Louisiana Physical Therapy Board Conference Room 104 Fairlane Drive, Lafayette, LA 70507

Agenda:

4:00pm	Welcome
	Call to Order
	Legislative Session 2014
	Overview/Background
4:30pm	Legislative Committee 2014
	Roles/Responsibilities
	Limitations
	Board Discussion
5:30pm	License Renewals
	Handling renewals after the March deadline/before the April expiration
6:00pm	Other Board Business/Discussion
	Public records request: update
	Task force: Non-board members
7:00pm	Adjournment